GROOT

General Specifications

Frame:
Leg frame assemblies are fully welded with 1/4” thick mounting plates.
Welded and bolted column base is 3” diameter powder coated 16
gauge steel tubing.

Wood Seat
1-1/2” thick solid hardwood consisting of glued up strips of wood no
less than 4” (with no more than two per top) or greater than 6” in width,
with 1/8” radius on all edges and corners.

Mounting Plate
Top mounting plate is 6” x 9”. Floor mounting plate is 5-1/2” x 7-1/4” x
1/4” steel plate.

Wood Seat
Molded plastic cover with black finish hides mounting screws in floor.
Note: Customer to provide (4) floor anchors per base. 5/16” anchors
required in cement. 3/8” toggles required in wood.

Benches

Wt. (Ibs.)

Groot Bench
List Prices
$1,583

$1,583

$1,751

$1,751

$1,751

$1,751

$1,920

$1,920

List Price
$329
$640
$283

Model Number Base Seat Seat Hgt.
GRTB-1248A Metal Post 0Oak 18"
GRTB-1248AM Metal Post Maple 18"
GRTB-1648A Metal Post 0Oak 18"
GRTB-1648AM Metal Post Maple 18"
GRTB-1260A Metal Post Oak 18"
GRTB-1260AM Metal Post Maple 18"
GRTB-1660A Metal Post Oak 18"
GRTB-1660AM Metal Post Maple 18"
Model Number Description

Group 2 Powder Coat Set up charge, per color, per order, for Group 2 Powder Coat
Custom Finish Upcharge for custom stain finish

Non-Standard Stain Upcharge for non-standard stains already matched

Sprayon Finish Upcharge, per color, per order, for Sprayon finish

Prices and specifications subject to change without notice

Wood

$329

Required to order:
Model # including:

* wood selection

* wood finish

* powder coat color

Note:

Prices listed above are for an oak seat. Seats
constructed of maple or other materials may incur
an upcharge
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